
	

	

TOP 10  26.Swimmeeting 5.11.2022 
       
100 m Freestyle women    
 1 KENNEDY MADISON 1987 USA 00.56,05 

 2 WEGER SABRINA 2001 ITA 00.56,38 

 3 JELIC MARIJANA 2004 AUT 00.56,62 

 4 DEL MEDICO GIADA 2006 ITA 00.57,75 

 5 PETRINI FEDERICA 2006 ITA 00.58,06 

 6 TAVA ARIANNA 2005 ITA 00.58,72 

 7 DURANTE ANNA 2007 ITA 00.58,81 

 8 SPITALER HANNAH 2006 ITA 00.59,10 

 9 FANTINI STELLA 2008 ITA 00.59,70 

 10 LOPES DE FREITAS MARIA 1997 ANG 00.59,87 

       
100 m Freestyle men    
 1 PONTI NOE 2001 SUI 00.48,24 

 2 MARQUES MIGUEL 2000 POR 00.49,79 

 3 PADRELA JOAO ESTEVES 1999 POR 00.50,12 

 4 SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO 2007 ITA 00.50,78 

 5 EDL LUKAS 2006 AUT 00.51,41 

 6 LAWRENCE MATTHEW 2003 MOZ 00.51,59 

 7 ZANIN MARCO 2004 ITA 00.51,99 

 8 GAMBINI GABRIELE 2005 ITA 00.52,00 

 9 VASARRI MATTEO 2004 ITA 00.52,29 

 10 BRAVACCINI LUCA 2005 ITA 00.52,31 

       
50 m Breaststroke women    
 1 GODUN NIKA 1997 RUS 00.30,06 

 2 SELEIKAITE AGNE 2000 LTU 00.32,02 

 3 CUETO CABRERA HAVANA 2007 SUI 00.32,28 

 4 GRAIF VIVIANE 1999 ITA 00.32,29 

 5 FANFONI EMMA 2000 ITA 00.32,81 

 6 STRAUDI ARIEL 2007 ITA 00.33,16 

 7 BORGES CLAUDIA FERREIRA 1999 POR 00.33,31 

 8 SANTINI LUDMILA 2005 ITA 00.33,46 

 9 PIANI FEDERICA 2008 ITA 00.33,75 

 10 MOLDOVAN MIA MONIKA 2010 HUN 00.34,65 

       
50 m Breaststroke men    
 1 SHUMKOV LACHEZAR 1992 BUL 00.28,47 

 2 FANFONI PIETRO 2004 ITA 00.29,72 

 3 BADOLATO GIOSUE' FEDERICO 2004 ITA 00.29,74 

 4 BRUGNONI NICOLO' 2004 ITA 00.29,92 

 5 TROVESI XAVIER 2005 ITA 00.30,26 

 6 BENEDETTI LORENZO 2007 ITA 00.30,57 

 7 BACHER JAN 2004 ITA 00.30,63 

 8 TOTTI LUCA 2006 ITA 00.30,68 

 9 MATUTE SAMUELE 2007 ITA 00.30,70 

 10 CASER THOMAS 2004 ITA 00.30,93 

       
100 m Backstroke women    



	

	

 1 DELOOF ALEXANDRA 1994 USA 01.00,74 

 2 DEMA LAURA 2005 SVK 01.02,90 

 3 RUIZ SARA 2006 ITA 01.04,17 

 4 DEL MEDICO GIADA 2006 ITA 01.04,23 

 5 DE BONI ANNA 2006 ITA 01.05,08 

 6 SALGADO SORAIA BRILHANTE 2005 POR 01.05,55 

 7 DONATI SOFIA 2007 ITA 01.05,64 

 8 RADU LOREDANA ELENA 2007 ITA 01.05,73 

 9 TAVA ARIANNA 2005 ITA 01.05,77 

 10 GIULIODORO GAIA 2009 ITA 01.05,78 

       
100 m Backstroke men    
 1 BOLLIN THIERRY 2000 SUI 00.52,17 

 2 EDL LUKAS 2006 AUT 00.55,44 

 3 SILVA GUSTAVO CARVALHO 2004 POR 00.55,50 

 4 MAZZIERI FILIPPO 2006 ITA 00.55,65 

 5 VASARRI MATTEO 2004 ITA 00.55,94 

 6 NASONI MATTEO 2005 ITA 00.57,81 

 7 GAMBINI GABRIELE 2005 ITA 00.57,92 

 8 FEDELI NICOLO' 1993 ITA 00.58,13 

 9 BEVILACQUA PATRICK 2007 ITA 01.00,64 

 10 FERRARI FABIO 2006 ITA 01.00,93 

       
50 m Butterfly women    
 1 STEWART KENDYL LEE 1994 USA 00.27,19 

 2 KERSEVICIUTE RADVILE 2005 LTU 00.28,22 

 3 WEGER SABRINA 2001 ITA 00.28,49 

 4 JELIC MARIJANA 2004 AUT 00.28,68 

 5 DURANTE ANNA 2007 ITA 00.28,80 

 6 CUETO CABRERA HAVANA 2007 SUI 00.28,95 

 7 RUIZ SARA 2006 ITA 00.29,25 

 8 PETRINI FEDERICA 2006 ITA 00.29,25 

 9 FANTINI STELLA 2008 ITA 00.29,33 

 10 GIANMOENA CAROL 2008 ITA 00.29,80 

       
50 m Butterfly men    
 1 PONTI NOE 2001 SUI 00.22,77 

 2 SOUZA DA SILVA FERNANDO 1986 POR 00.23,75 

 3 MARQUES MIGUEL 2000 POR 00.24,19 

 4 VAKULYUK PAULO 2003 POR 00.24,66 

 5 GARDINI GABRIEL 2002 ITA 00.24,92 

 6 SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO 2007 ITA 00.25,04 

 7 BRAVACCINI LUCA 2005 ITA 00.25,58 

 8 TRATTLER LEON 2005 AUT 00.25,66 

 9 DE BACCO FRANCESCO 2005 ITA 00.25,80 

 10 COCIANNI ANDREA 2003 ITA 00.25,98 
       
       
       
       
100 m Individual Medley women    
 1 GODUN NIKA 1997 RUS 01.00,49 



	

	

 2 KENNEDY MADISON 1987 USA 01.04,47 

 3 STEWART KENDYL LEE 1994 USA 01.05,88 

 4 WEGER SABRINA 2001 ITA 01.05,92 

 5 CUETO CABRERA HAVANA 2007 SUI 01.06,19 

 6 KERSEVICIUTE RADVILE 2005 LTU 01.06,60 

 7 DEL MEDICO GIADA 2006 ITA 01.06,68 

 8 STRAUDI ARIEL 2007 ITA 01.06,70 

 9 RUIZ SARA 2006 ITA 01.07,09 

 10 SELEIKAITE AGNE 2000 LTU 01.07,33 

       
100 m Individual Medley men    
 1 PONTI NOE 2001 SUI 00.53,23 

 2 SPANOUDAKIS GEORGIOS 1994 GRE 00.53,41 

 3 SOUZA DA SILVA FERNANDO 1986 POR 00.56,02 

 4 EDL LUKAS 2006 AUT 00.56,69 

 5 VAKULYUK PAULO 2003 POR 00.56,83 

 6 LAWRENCE MATTHEW 2003 MOZ 00.57,13 

 7 VASARRI MATTEO 2004 ITA 00.57,56 

 8 SILVA GUSTAVO CARVALHO 2004 POR 00.57,70 

 9 PADRELA JOAO ESTEVES 1999 POR 00.57,81 

 10 BOLLIN THIERRY 2000 SUI 00.58,66 

	


